
4.0 "The Power of the Dog"
4.15 Light Fare
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘David
and Dawn"
4.45 Dance Music5. 0 Close Hown
6. 0 "Reauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
y Fe. Consumer Time
7. & With the Australian Cric-
keters in England: Jack Lama-
son reviews the match esse
Kent
Results from Greymouth Com-
petitions
7.15 "Officer Crosby" ; 5

7.30 Review of Ninth N.Z.
Rugby Trial at Hamilton
7.36 Evening ProgrammeXavier Cugat and his Orchestra
7.45 "The Auction Block"8.12 Musical Comedy ‘Theatre:
"Anything Goes"
8.42 The Hit Parade
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 . The Reader Takes Over, a
discussion by critics and lav-
men with authoress Rose
Macaulay
410.0 Four of a Kind
10.265 Results from Greymouth
Competitions
10.30 Close down

ANY/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 me

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m,. LONDON NEWs
Breakfast Session
8.10 ° Close down
9.4 Morning "Proms": The
Boston Promenade Orchestra
with guest artists

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
40. 0 Home Science Talk: ‘‘More
about Winter Puddings"
10.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Local Weather Condl-
tions2.1 Grin and Share It
2.30 Music While You Work
2.45 Association Football: Aus-tralia v. Otago (from Caledonian
Ground)
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
ace Consumer Time
7.5 With Australian Cricketers
in England: Jack Lamason re-
views the match Australia v.
Kent
7.30 9th N.Z. Rugby Trial, at
Hamilton
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Singing Strings: Light music,
arranged for strings:and direc-
ted by Gil Dech
(Studio Presentation)

7.50 The Gracie Fields Show:The famous British star pre-
senting her favourite songs and
humorous items
8.20 With the Compliments of
Roi Don (pianist)
(From the Studio)

8.32 "The Pardoner’s Tale," an
adaptation of the Chaucer story,
by Douglas Wight
(NZBS Production)

8.47 The Golden Gate Quartet
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Burnside Stock Report
.35 "Overture to Death," by
Ngaio Marsh (first episode)
40. 0 Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra
40.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-
lar
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

FayOn As
2.45 p.m.Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life"
3.15 "presenting Joy Nicholls"
3.30 Classical Hour: Beethoven
The Coolidge Quartet
Quartet No, «2 in G, OP. 18,
No, 2

Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano).-
Sonata in C Minor, Op. 13
(""Pathetique’’)

Marcel Dirrieux (violin), Marcel
Moyse (flute) and. Pierre Pas-
quier (viola)
Serenade, Op. 25

4.30 Light Music
6. 0 Hawaiian Melodies
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
g gee Popular? Parade
7.30 "Traveller’s Joy"
(BBC Programme),

9.32 Grand Opera: Excerpts

10. 0 Music by Faure
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0 Symphonic Programme
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Slavonic Rhapsody, Op. 45,
No. 3 Dvorak
8.14 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
with Georges Enesco and theParis Symphony Orchestra
Symplionie Espagnole, Op, 21
8.48 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the BBC Symphony Orchestra
Karelia Suite, Op. 11 Sibelius
8.56 Alexandre Glazounov and
Orchestra
The Seasons Ballet, Op. 67

Glazounov

from "Eugen Onegin," by
Tchalkovski

Kathleen. Long (piano)
Theme and Variations, Op. 73
10.13 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Clair de Lune, Op.~46, No. 2
Apres Un Reve ;

Arpege, Op. 76, No, 2 ae
10.22 Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the Philharmonia Orchestra and
Chorus
Pavane, Op. 5030 Close down \

W424 INVERCARGILL‘
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8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
reakfast Session
Close down
"The Wind in the Bracken"
Variety Bandbox
Current Ceiling Prices
Recital. for ThreeDevotional Service
"Hollywood Holiday"
Music While. You Work |

Close down
Lunch Music

0 p.m. "Fresh Heir"? wee
ey

Aao

2.15 Classical Hour: Music of
Bizet
The Fair Maid of Perth Suite
Symphony No, 1 in C_ Bizet

3. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
3.15 A New Zealander in South
Africa, final talk by Vivienne
Blamir*s
4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: "The Sky
Blue Falcon," and Travel Talk
5. 0 Close down
6. 3 "The Famous Match"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC. Newsreel
7. 0 consumer Time7.6 With the Australian. Cric-
keters in England; Jack Lama-
son reviews the play in the
game against Kent745. Orchestral Interlude
7.30 9th N.Z. Rugby trial, at
Hamilton ;

7.35 Southland Hit Parade
8.20 "Random Harvest" .

8.42 Nelson Eddy (baritone)Serenade Schubert
Three Salt Water Ballads

Masefield, Keel
Nearer and Dearer Friml
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Radio Theatre: ShadowsBefore"
19;R, ae Lights and. Sweetusic
10.30 Close down

BZD) white1010 ke. 297m.
6. Op.m. An Hour with You
30 The C.Y.M. Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
41. 0 Close down

Wednesday. August 25Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

)
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ws}
6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.50 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncie Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12
12
. O Lunch Programme: Manto-
vani and his Orchestra80 p.m. Shopping Reporter
0 Afternoon Melodies
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
0 Miss Trent’s Children15 Light Music and Variety
.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees it
3.30 Wayne King and his Or-
chestra ,
3.45 Looking Back with Bing
Crosby
. Concert in Miniature:
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
4.15 Memories of Irving Berlin
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reser ved
6.30 Sports Quiz
6.45 ese Are New
Zz 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reportson All Biack Rugby trial at
Hamilton
.85 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Instrumental Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
Opera for the People:Lucia di Lammermoor

8.30 Rosemary for Remem-
brance :

10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.830 Music and Variety
41. 0 The Melody Lingers
41.30 Make Believe Ballroom
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7. 0 Trio Time
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Kings of the Keyboard
40. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
12.30 p.m. \ Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
ie Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lloyd), Items of interest from
Overseas, Ever Yours, That’s
the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 The Music of Tcohaikovski
4. 0 Four Singing Sweethearts
4.30 Windjammer: Pirates and
the North Star (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox
6.30 Richard Tauber Sings
: EL Consumer Time7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby trials
7.35 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

12. 0

A Matter of Money, by G. Birm-
ingttam
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestras:’ Charles
Shadwell
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Opera for the People: Car-
men
3.45 Eddie Heywood and his Or-chestra E

10: 0 Music with Charm
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
410.30 Melody Mixture
41. 0 Music of Our Time
Close down

SZB en
0 am. Early in the Morning
7 Breakfast Club (Happi)
0 Morning Recipe Session
0 A Musical Cameo by the
"Salon Orchestra
9.45 Artist for To-day: Grace
Moore
10. 0 My -Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc
Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3 Hawaii Calls
3.45 Yesterday’s Favourites4. 0 Fancy Free
4.45 Windjammer: The Hurdling Man O’ War
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tunes of the Times
6.30 From the ‘Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reviews
the King Country-Bay of Plenty
v. Thames Valley-Waikato matcha
+ da
Adventures of Perry

as
7.48 ofrhe Sinister Man8. 3 Hagen’s a

betty8.18 Raiph and Bet
8.33 The Queen’s belt Light Or
chestra
8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 Opera for the People: tlTrovatore
9.30 Melody Panorama10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums
daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story
40.30 The Milt Merth Trio
10.45 Paging Perry Como
41. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down
—

DUNEDIN
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a.m. London News
Early Morning MelodiesBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
‘Morning Recipe
Melody on the Move
Sing a Song of Sunshine
My Husband’s Love
5 1 Givé and Bequeath:
Brother William
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
42. 0 Lunch Hour ,Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Variety: Harry Biuestone
(violin), .Waring’s Pennsyl
vanians, and the Casa Loma Orchestra
1.30. Aunt Jernny’s Real Life
Stories
2. O Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Ever Yours, That’s the
Way a Man Sees it

session
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4. 0 Piano Parade4.15 Como and Cugat
4.30 The Royal Hawaiian Hotel
Orchestra
4.45 Windjammer: The Last of
_ the Travancore (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bluey and Curley7.30 Winston. McCarthy reports
on the Rugby Trials
7.35 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitori Limelight and ShadowHagen’s Circus$18 Ralph and Betty8.30 Over Manhattan Way
8.45 Voyage from rags9. 0 Opera for the eople:
Rigoletto
9.30 Favourites from Films
9.45 Top Tunes
10. 0 Romance of Famous Jew
els: Abu Serat Abu Kir and the
Magic Ring10.16 Revue Time
10.30 Rhumba Rhythms
11.15 Heigh-ho and seat Bee12. 0 Close down— =

—

Of J PALMERSTON
Nth.

’ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
9.31 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Your Singer is Tony Mare
46. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
6..0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage and
Screen
6.45 Full Turn7. 0 Consumer Time7.5 In Modern Mood
7.16 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid (first episode)
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Top Line Artists
8.45 In Dance Tempo9. 0 Opera for the People: La
Traviata
9.32 Organ Echoes
9.45 The Little "rhéatre: TenMinutes
10. 0 Close down

"Topline Artists," from 2ZA
at 8.30 to-night, features some
of the best singers and instru-
mentalists of stage, screen, and
radio.eeEE

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

|

The All Black Trial King
Country-Bay of Plenty v.
Thames Valley-Waikato, played
at Hamilton to-day, will be re-
viewed by Winston McCarthy at
7.30 from all the Commercial
stations. » * st
"Ralph and Betty" continue
happily to muddle their way
through life; another amusing
episode will be on the air at
8.15 from all the Commercial
stations.
ae sen mm


